1528 - Bedford - Northeast Community Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Texas
United States of America

687ft (209m)

GMT -6

32.83902, -97.14751
helipad

TS28

n/a

TS28

No airport communication available for TS28

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
FUZ RANGER (DALLAS-FORT WORTH VORTAC 3.4 327.6°
TTT MAVERICK VOR/DME 5.6 74.2°
FT MUFIN (FORT WORTH) NDB 11.8 283.4°
CVE COWBOY (DALLAS) VOR/DME 12.6 78.1°
NFW NAS JRB FORT WORTH (FT WO TACAN 15.2 256.9°
DT PINCK (DENTON) NDB 26.7 353.7°
PQF MESQUITE NDB 31.2 92.7°
MQP MILLSAP (MINERAL WELLS) VORTAC 43.4 262.4°
UKW BOWIE VORTAC 53.8 315.9°
JEN GLEN ROSE TACAN 55 227°
CGQ POWELL (CORSICANA) NDB 50.1 137°
CcQy CEDAR CREEK VORTAC 61.2 125.1°
CRS CORSICANA NDB 61.8 137.1°
BYP BONHAM VORTAC 62.1 52.5°
DNI DENISON (SHERMAN-DENISON) NDB 63.9 25.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
115.70
113.10
365
116.20
108.70
257
248
117.70
117.15
115
344
114.80
396
114.60
341

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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